
We have the following AutoEDU trainers here in the US.  These units were created to display at 

conferences, and very lightly used. Group #2 are all brand new.   

 

GROUP #1 -   +20% Discount 
● Created and shown at NACAT, National Automotive Conference for the US 

● Sparing and gentle use as DEMO units at National Conferences 

● Full 1 Year Warranty 

 

 

Gasoline Engine Trainer with Multipoint Injection System MPI 
EURO 5 
MVMPI03 

 
Quantity = 1 
 
$31,436 = MSRP current 
$4,500 = Estimated shipping 
$35,936 = TOTAL COST 
 
$25,149 = Discounted Price +  
$2,450 = Shipping Cost 
$27,599 = TOTAL COST 
 

$8,337 = Estimated savings of 23% 

 

Gasoline DOHC Engine Cutaway  
IVDB03 

 

Quantity = 1 
 
$8,499 = MSRP current 
$2,850 = Estimated shipping 
$11,349 = TOTAL COST 
 
$6,799 = Discounted Price + 
$1,425 = Shipping Cost 
$8,224 = TOTAL COST 
 
$3,125 = Estimated savings of 28% 

 

Engine Control System  Bosch Motronic (FSI)  
MSFSI02 

 

Quantity = 1 
 
$30,124 = MSRP current 
$5,980 = Estimated shipping 
$36,104 = TOTAL COST 
 
$24,099 = Discounted Price 
$2,990 = Shipping Cost 
$27,089 = TOTAL COST 
 
$9,015 = Estimated savings of 25% 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

GROUP #2 - 16-20% Discount 
● Created for SkillsUSA North Carolina and Illinois Competitions, Spring 2025 

● Sparing & gentle use during competitions  

 

 

High Voltage Battery System Trainer 
HYBBAT02 
 
Quantity = 2 
 
$7,311 = MSRP current 
$1.350 = Estimated shipping 
$8,661 = TOTAL COST 
 
$6,579 = Discounted Price 
$675 = Shipping Cost 
$7,254 = TOTAL COST 
 
$1,407 = Estimated savings of 16% 

 

Basics of Electronics Training Stand 
MSEMP01 
 
Quantity = 3 
 
$4,374 = MSRP current 
$1,350 = Estimated shipping 
$5,724 = TOTAL COST 
 
$3,937 = Discounted Price 
$675 = Shipping Cost 
$4,612 = TOTAL COST 
 
$1,112 = Estimated savings of 19% 

 

Gasoline DOHC Engine Cutaway Trainer 
IVDB03 
 
Quantity = 3 
 
$8,499 = MSRP current 
$2,850 = Estimated shipping 
$11,349  =  TOTAL COST 
 
$7,649 = Discounted Price 
$1,425 = Shipping Cost 
$9,074 = TOTAL COST 
 
$2,275 = Estimated savings of 20% 

 

 


